2022-2023 Middle School VCM #1 - FINAL RESULTS

Calculator (4-8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission K. White JH Eduardo Heredia, Fredy Cortes, Brandon Soliz 6A 31 966
2 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Emerson Knabenshue, Abigail Simmons  3A 10 831
3 Olney MS Sophie Roach, Marlee Lane, Darla Castillo 2A 9 759
4 Gladewater Sabine MS  Sarah Roberts, Hayden Hayes, Griffin DeHoyos 3A 15 750
5 Ponder MS Cooper Sweeden, Mason Jones, Rocco Bergara 3A 10 696
6 Rankin MS Kyina Gee, Kayin Hanna, Hunter Amthor 1A 10 669
7 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Eden Dulock, Eleanor Neu 2A 13 641
8 Moulton MS Katie Richter, Mina Tinajero, Alan Solano 1A 30 483
9 Newcastle MS Addison Riley, Kinzie King, Asher Rodriguez 1A 21 381
10 Era MS Tristan Bowles, Ty Petty, Weston Yates 2A 13 360
11 Sharyland Gray MS Joshua Kang, Joelyn Garcia, Justin Lim 5A 31 360
12 Plains MS Macy Bunton, Chloa Bearden, Fernando Castillo 2A 5 337
13 Brock MS Levi Schick, Behryn Gentsch, Brody Bell 3A 8 327
14 Springtown MS Addisen Weber, Justin Bontrager, Lincoln Coplen 4A 8 318
15 Eldorado MS Jaetn Chancellor, Wesley Stevens, Jakob Gamez 2A 7 310
16 Archer City MS Gabriel Rice, Carter Battles, Alexis Rice 2A 9 299
17 Wink MS Deyna Ruiz, Wesley Mills, Remington Epley 2A 6 297
18 Callisburg MS Madelyn Proffer, Penn Morris, Karla Rodriguez 3A 10 286
19 Muenster MS Clara Bindel, Hayden Sicking, Marni Gregg 2A 13 248
20 Medina MS Mia Garcia, Uriyah Ayers, Wes Hill 1A 31 187
21 Graford MS Carter Hill, Memphis Welch, Victor Gonzalez 1A 21 179
22 Comstock MS Alyssa Simmons, Wyatt Jensen, Emma Lopez 1A 10 129
23 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Gianna Odom, Jaden Clark 1A 23 110
24 Sonora MS Anahi Aguayo, Burkes Kissire , Aaron Galvan 2A 7 67
25 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Ja'Tyi Holmes, Jackson Tucker, Gabrialla McCoy 3A 14 -40



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Rankin MS Kyina Gee, Kayin Hanna, Hunter Amthor 1A 10 669
2 Moulton MS Katie Richter, Mina Tinajero, Alan Solano 1A 30 483
3 Newcastle MS Addison Riley, Kinzie King, Asher Rodriguez 1A 21 381
4 Medina MS Mia Garcia, Uriyah Ayers, Wes Hill 1A 31 187
5 Graford MS Carter Hill, Memphis Welch, Victor Gonzalez 1A 21 179
6 Comstock MS Alyssa Simmons, Wyatt Jensen, Emma Lopez 1A 10 129
7 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Gianna Odom, Jaden Clark 1A 23 110



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Sophie Roach, Marlee Lane, Darla Castillo 2A 9 759

2 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Eden Dulock, Eleanor Neu 2A 13 641

3 Era MS Tristan Bowles, Ty Petty, Weston Yates 2A 13 360

4 Plains MS Macy Bunton, Chloa Bearden, Fernando Castillo 2A 5 337

5 Eldorado MS Jaetn Chancellor, Wesley Stevens, Jakob Gamez 2A 7 310

6 Archer City MS Gabriel Rice, Carter Battles, Alexis Rice 2A 9 299

7 Wink MS Deyna Ruiz, Wesley Mills, Remington Epley 2A 6 297

8 Muenster MS Clara Bindel, Hayden Sicking, Marni Gregg 2A 13 248

9 Sonora MS Anahi Aguayo, Burkes Kissire , Aaron Galvan 2A 7 67



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Emerson Knabenshue, Abigail Simmons  3A 10 831
2 Gladewater Sabine MS  Sarah Roberts, Hayden Hayes, Griffin DeHoyos 3A 15 750
3 Ponder MS Cooper Sweeden, Mason Jones, Rocco Bergara 3A 10 696
4 Brock MS Levi Schick, Behryn Gentsch, Brody Bell 3A 8 327
5 Callisburg MS Madelyn Proffer, Penn Morris, Karla Rodriguez 3A 10 286
6 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Ja'Tyi Holmes, Jackson Tucker, Gabrialla McCoy 3A 14 -40



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS  Addisen Weber, Justin Bontrager, Lincoln Coplen 4A 8 318



Calculator (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sharyland Gray MS Joshua Kang, Joelyn Garcia, Justin Lim S5A 31 360



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission K. White JH Eduardo Heredia, Fredy Cortes, Brandon Soliz 6A 31 966






Calculator (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Eduardo Heredia
2 Jeremy Krause

2 Fredy Cortes

4 Brandon Soliz

4 Juliet Suarez

6 Daniel Cardenas
7 Kyina Gee

8 Sophie Roach

8 Sarah Roberts

10 Emerson Knabenshue
10 Natalie Salinas

10 Abbie Canchola
13 Hayden Hayes

13 Nathan Alvarado
13 Leila Morales

16 Marlee Lane

17 Galilea Hernandez
18 Abigail Simmons
18 Darla Castillo

18 Brian Fuhrmann
18 Cooper Sweeden
18 Mason Jones

18 Lucas Garcia

24 Emma Parish

24 Kousei Coppinger
24 Breanna Longoria
27 Rocco Bergara

27 Griffin DeHoyos
27 Kayin Hanna

30 Marco Lopez

31 Braelyn Casteel
32 Hunter Watson

School

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Rankin MS

Olney MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rankin MS

Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Conference
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
1A
6A
2A
3A

District
31
10
31
31
31
31
10
9
15
10
31
31
15
31
31
9
31
10
9
13
10
10
31
10
10
31
10
15
10
31
9
10

Grade Level
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Score
337
328
328
301
301
292
283
274
274
265
265
265
256
256
256
247
242
238
238
238
238
238
238
229
229
229
220
220
220
219
211
202



32
32
32
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
47
48
48
48
51
52
53
53
53
53
53
58
59
59
59
59
63
64
64
66

Skylar Kysiak
Angel Gaona
Eden Dulock
Eleanor Neu
Emma Johnston
Maycie Westbrook
Jenna Cole
Joshua Kang
Jake Niles

Katie Richter
Justin Nguyen
Mikaela Haufler
Hudson Hawkins
Sydnie Duhon
Jacob Hughes
Maddison Estes
Emery Fleitman
Kailyn Flores
Claire Warren
Oscar Luque
Mina Tinajero
Angelina Wolf
Hunter Amthor
Lauren Rivera
Franco Reyes
Lauren Muntz
Emmrie McDaniel
Elijah Hooper
Sofia Urquizo
Katy Zimmerer
John Rinner
Levi Schick
Isabella Escajeda
Abigail Snow

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Moulton MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Moulton MS

Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Brock MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A

10
15
13
13
10
15
10
31
10
30
10
15
15
10
10
10
13
31
13
10
30
10
10
31
10
10
10
10
31
13
13

10
10
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202
202
202
201
193
193
193
188
188
184
184
184
184
184
180
175
175
175
174
170
166
166
166
166
166
165
157
157
157
157
150
148
148
144



67
68
69
69
69
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
83
&3
87
87
87
90
90
90
93
94
95
96
96
98
98
98

Macy Bunton
Addison Riley
Addisen Weber
Joel Trigo

Austin Hostetter
Makayla Joyner
Bernardo Eufracio
Alan Solano
Colby Johnson
AlJ Solano
Caroline Beck
Ava Stewart
Matthew Ramos
Dipak Kandel
Tristan Bowles
Kinzie King
Mackenzie Garcia
Layla Carey

Ty Petty

Brant Thompson
Adrian Melchor
Asher Rodriguez
Camren Mallory
Cooper Clayton
Mason Hendry
Weston Yates
Jerry Taylor

Karli Sluder
Aubree Englishbee
Jaetn Chancellor
Clara Bitros
Montgomery Martin
Gabriel Rice
Wesley Stevens

Plains MS
Newcastle MS
Springtown MS
Mission K. White JH
Rankin MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rankin MS
Moulton MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS
Newcastle MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS
Newcastle MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Eldorado MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Archer City MS
Eldorado MS

2A
1A
4A
6A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A

21

31
10
15
10
30

13

10
10
13
21
10
10
13
10

21
21
21
10
13
21
10

10
10
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143
140
137
137
137
134
134
133
131
130
130
129
129
125
123
122
121
121
121
121
119
119
119
116
116
116
113
112
110
109
109
107
107
107



101
102
103
103
103
106
106
108
108
108
108
112
112
114
114
114
117
117
117
120
120
122
123
124
124
126
126
126
129
129
131
132
132
132

Carter Battles
Deyna Ruiz
Renata Martinez
Madelyn Proffer
Clara Bindel
Ashton Nowicki
Chase Gerick
Chloa Bearden
Kashius Cuellar
Wesley Mills
Joelyn Garcia
Fernando Castillo
Behryn Gentsch
Remington Epley
Hayden Sicking
Dixi Baynes
Breanna Hill
Jakob Gamez
Alondra Urquizo
Penn Morris
Mary Gruhn
Aracely Rodriguez
Justin Bontrager
Lincoln Coplen
Karla Rodriguez
Haley Jo Heine
Ian Niles

Kaleb Luttmer
Crayton Nash
Ayce Nelson
Matti Townsend
Aubrey Schneider
Alexis Rice

Karyme Jimenez

Archer City MS
Wink MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Plains MS

Rankin MS

Wink MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Plains MS

Brock MS

Wink MS

Muenster MS
Newcastle MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Eldorado MS
Mission K. White JH
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Era MS

Archer City MS
Mission K. White JH

2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A

2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A

13
21
15

31
10
10
31

10
10
10
10

10
10
13

31
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106
104
103
103
103
101
101
98
98
98
98
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
92
91
90
90
&9
&9
&9
88
88
87
86
86
86



132
136
136
136
136
136
141
141
141
144
144
144
147
148
148
150
150
152
153
153
153
153
153
158
159
159
159
162
163
163
165
165
167
167

Levi Harris

Ben Baran
Brody Bell
James White
Chevy Wallace
Jackson Hubbard
Graycie Boston
Desiree Resendez
Nolan Osborne
Cayson Sweeden
Caden Brehm
Carter Hill
Landon Jones
Kinley Peacock
Roy Herevia
Rhett Fagan
Elijah Todd

Jett Brock
Foster Sullivan
Kyden Gee
Alison Villareal
Justin Lim
Cason Ford

Mia Garcia
Tucker Cortinez
Jaxsen McBride
Kinzlee Sweat
McKaylee McCown
Leslie Lara
Justin Patterson
Heath Amthor
Memphis Welch
Kyson Bunch
Uriyah Ayers

Era MS

Olney MS
Brock MS
Whitesboro MS
Archer City MS
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS
Mission K. White JH
Springtown MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Wink MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Newcastle MS
Medina MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Newcastle MS
Archer City MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Graford MS
Plains MS
Medina MS

2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
6A
4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
5A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
5A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A

13

10

10

31

10
10
21
10
10

10
10

10

31
21
31

10
21

31
10
10
21

31
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86
83
&3
83
83
83
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
71
76
76
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
70
70
70
69
68
68
66
66
65
65



167
167
171
171
173
174
174
174
177
177
177
177
177
177
183
184
184
184
187
188
188
190
190
190
193
193
193
196
196
198
198
198
198
198

Marley McClary
Madison Luna
Cole, Jordan
Sara May

Karis Galvan
Adan Ramirez
Shaine Grard

Daymond McAnaugh Jr

Nya Degraffenreed
Pressly Martindale
Jaxxon Laurent
Adalynn Hernandez
Dylan Spain
Aiden Ramirez
Brenda Templin
Kayla Lozano
Logan Norris
Jacobi Esquivel
Charlie Spratt
Nataly Rubio

Ryan Oden
Emelina Mckenzie
MacKenzie Berngen
Easton Twiner
Brett Schonberg
Harris Sullivan
Jaxon Simonds
Alyssa Simmons
Cortlyn Holt
Libby Byars
Jetzyre Miranda
Kate Simmons
Kinsey Hawkins

Waverly Rausch

Era MS
Mission K. White JH
New Waverly MS
Newcastle MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Olney MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS
Olney MS

Era MS

Ponder MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Comstock MS
Era MS

Era MS

Archer City MS
Ponder MS
Newcastle MS
Ponder MS

2A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A

13
31
23
21
10
10

10
10
13

23
10
10
10

10
10
10

13
10

10
10
13
13

10
21
10
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65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
58
58
58
57
55
55
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50



198
204
205
205
205
205
209
209
209
212
212
212
215
215
215
218
218
218
221
221
223
223
223
223
227
228
228
228
228
232
232
232
235
235

Marni Gregg
Wes Hill

Tyler Proffitt
Wyatt Sams
Lexi Berman
Jack Turner
Hayden Snyder
Samuel Lee
Sydney Wylie
Lyric Kime
Odin Savard
Jett Carter

Jax Slaton
Jasmine Bryan
Kennadi Fuller
Oaklan Hopkins
Bella Beckett
Lexi Wall

Roen Davenport
Layla Johnson
Dani Jo Fleitman
Wyatt Jensen
Phoenix Hall
Nicholas Adams
Bella Marr
Emma Lopez
Chalotte Kennedy
Jacey Lunsford
Bristyn Heffley
Evelyn Prailey
Taylee Tully
Anahi Aguayo
Kendall Bailey

Valeria Oyervides

Muenster MS
Medina MS
Eldorado MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS
Medina MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Era MS

Olney MS
Springtown MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Archer City MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Mission K. White JH

2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A

13
31

10
31
10

13
13

10

10

10
10
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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50
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
44
44
44
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36



237
238
238
238
238
238
243
243
243
243
243
248
249
249
251
251
251
251
251
256
256
256
259
260
260
262
262
262
265
266
266
266
266
270

Bryan Fernandez
Briten Weber
Dalton Ahlers
Addison Hartman
Victor Gonzalez
Avynn Budish
Brody Hinkle
Wyatt Handy
Michaela O'Quinn
Liam Casillas
Olivia Morris

Eli Shifflett
Gianna Odom
Ashlynn Day
Garrett Louderback
Jozeline Licea
Cohen Dietsch
Campbell Cooper
Kyler Westmoreland
Emmory Lane
Kaydence Thomas
Carlee Brumback
Bennett Powers
Briley Day

Grant Reesor
Joshua Hickman
Burkes Kissire
Ford Buckaloo
Ali Hinsley

Sielar Hair

Jaden Clark
Gannon Guy

Rian Hughes
Colton Clark

Moulton MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS
Graford MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS
Springtown MS
Era MS

Ponder MS
Savoy MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

1A
4A
4A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
4A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A

30

13
21
13
10
10
10

13
10
23
10
10
10
10
10
21
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
23

10
13
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35
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
21
20
20
20
20
19



270
272
273
273
273
273
277
277
279
280
280
282
283
283
283
286
286
286
289
290
290
292
292
292
295
296
297
297
297
300
300
302
303
304

Hudson Moussa
Makinzy Tischler
Nicholas Scott
Santiago Ramirez
Alexis Guajardo
Easton Perry
Hayleigh Smith
Sydney Smith
Keegan Thedford
Katelyn Stief
Finlee Wyrick

Emmalyn Snow

Bryan Martinez Zarate

Diego Salas
Madelyn Coston
Caleb Cates

Riley Towell
Nicholas Turlington
Kristian Serna
Ja'Tyi Holmes
Aaron Galvan
Jameson Reed
Pedro Gonzalez
Lucas Gonzalez
Caden Murphey
Jaxon Ragle

Noah Murillo
McKenna Scoggins
Scout McGehee
Kloey Simon
Rockelle Gonzalez
Messiana Jones
Wyatt Reed
Hannah McClain

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

Sonora MS
Savoy MS
Olney MS
Newcastle MS
Ponder MS
Graford MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Medina MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A

2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A

10
10
10

10
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
10
10
10
14

23

21

10

21

10

10

10
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304
306
306
308
308
308
311
312
312
314
314
314
317
318
318
318
321
322
322
324
325
325
327
327
329
330
331
332
332
332
335
336
337
338

Hayden Manninger
Cody Wilson
Victoria Pena
Bristol Shoemate
Jordon Petty
Hunter Santana
Andrew Armendariz
Emery Dishman
Alex Perez

Maggie Escamilla
Bristol Baker
James Trujillo-Vasquez
David Cummins
Jackson Sweeney
Daniel Hernandez
Elizabeth Goleman
Keanu Hernandez
Logan Gamache
Nataly Martinez
Donovan Nordie
Jaxyn Tally

Carson Peterson
Jazzelle Hagemann
Brooks Lang
Gibson Thomas
Jayce Carrillo
Jackson Tucker
Dylan Cruz
Gabrialla McCoy
Kaliegh Nichols
Marco Flores
Abigail Drager
Bristol Tompkins

Kimberly Gonzalez

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Brock MS
Brock MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS

3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A

10
10
10
10

10
21
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10

14

10

14

10

10

10
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338
338
341
342
343
343
345
346
347
348
349
349
351
352

Jordan Orozco
Jocelyn Campa
Savannah Nickell
Lyla Solis

Reese Godlen
Miranda Sanchez
Vada Cochrum
Bella Boles
Aubrey Pearce
Kane Brock
Lane Wyrick
Eliseo Garza
Darin Bookey II1
Justin Medlock

Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
21
10

10

14

0 AN AN AN N AN N 0NN






Calculator (4-8) - 1A

Rank

O 0 9 & B B W DN~

W W W NN NN N N N DN DN N /= = e e e e e e
N = O O 00 N R W= = O O 0NN WD O

Name

Kyina Gee
Kayin Hanna
Katie Richter
Mina Tinajero
Hunter Amthor
Isabella Escajeda
Addison Riley
Austin Hostetter
Bernardo Eufracio
Alan Solano
Matthew Ramos
Kinzie King
Asher Rodriguez
Camren Mallory
Cooper Clayton
Jerry Taylor
Chase Gerick
Kashius Cuellar
Dixi Baynes
Carter Hill
Kyden Gee
Cason Ford

Mia Garcia
Kinzlee Sweat
Heath Amthor
Memphis Welch
Uriyah Ayers
Sara May

Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Adalynn Hernandez

Jaxon Simonds

Alyssa Simmons

School
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Moulton MS
Moulton MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Newcastle MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Moulton MS
Rankin MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Newcastle MS
Graford MS
Rankin MS
Newcastle MS
Medina MS
Newcastle MS
Rankin MS
Graford MS
Medina MS
Newcastle MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Rankin MS
Comstock MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10
30
30
10
10
21
10
10
30
10
21
21
21
21
21
10
10
21
21
10
21
31
21
10
21
31
21
10
23
10
10

Grade Level

N RN e N e N ) SN [N B e N e <IN IR BN e N I <IN < INe o le S Ie S RN Ee SRR e S <IN o lie o]

Score
283
220
184
166
166
148
140
137
134
133
129
122
119
119
116
113
101
98
95
79
74
74
73
70
66
66
65
64
62
61
52
51



33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Kinsey Hawkins
Wes Hill

Jack Turner
Wyatt Jensen
Emma Lopez
Chalotte Kennedy
Bryan Fernandez
Victor Gonzalez
Michaela O'Quinn
Gianna Odom
Ashlynn Day
Kyler Westmoreland
Jaden Clark
Alexis Guajardo
Easton Perry
Caleb Cates
Jameson Reed
Lucas Gonzalez
Jaxon Ragle
Rockelle Gonzalez
Messiana Jones
Victoria Pena
Alex Perez

Daniel Hernandez
Nataly Martinez
Miranda Sanchez
Bella Boles

Newcastle MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Moulton MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS
Savoy MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Savoy MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Newcastle MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

21
31
31
10
10
10
30
21
10
23
10
21
23
10
21
23
23
21
21
10
31
10
21
10
10
10
21

~N 0 0 00 N 0 AN 0 NN A N NN NN 00NN 0NN 0NN N

50
49
48
40
38
38
35
34
32
29
29
28
20
17
17
10






Calculator (4-8) - 2A

Rank

O 00 3 O W W W N =

W W W NN NN NN N DN DN N /= = om o m e e e
—_— = O 00 00 NN W WD = O O 0NN R DWW O

Name

Sophie Roach
Marlee Lane
Darla Castillo
Brian Fuhrmann
Braelyn Casteel
Eden Dulock
Eleanor Neu
Emery Fleitman
Claire Warren
Katy Zimmerer
John Rinner
Macy Bunton
Colby Johnson
AlJ Solano
Caroline Beck
Ava Stewart
Tristan Bowles
Ty Petty

Adrian Melchor
Weston Yates
Aubree Englishbee
Jaetn Chancellor
Gabriel Rice
Wesley Stevens
Carter Battles
Deyna Ruiz
Clara Bindel
Chloa Bearden
Wesley Mills
Fernando Castillo
Remington Epley
Hayden Sicking

School
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Era MS

Era MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Olney MS
Eldorado MS
Archer City MS
Eldorado MS
Archer City MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Plains MS
Wink MS
Plains MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
9
9
9
13
9
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

Grade Level

O 0 0 0 J N 00 3 0 0 0 0 NN NN 0 000 NN 0NN 00 X000 0NN 0O ©

Score
274
247
238
238
211
202
201
175
174
157
150
143
131
130
130
129
123
121
119
116
110
109
107
107
106
104
103
98
98
96
95
95



33
34
35
35
35
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
49
51
51
51
54
54
54
57
58
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
65

Jakob Gamez
Crayton Nash
Aubrey Schneider
Alexis Rice

Levi Harris

Ben Baran

Chevy Wallace
Roy Herevia

Jett Brock

Foster Sullivan
Alison Villareal
Tucker Cortinez
McKaylee McCown
Kyson Bunch
Marley McClary
Shaine Grard
Pressly Martindale
Jaxxon Laurent
Kayla Lozano
Logan Norris
Jacobi Esquivel
Emelina Mckenzie
MacKenzie Berngen
Easton Twiner
Harris Sullivan
Cortlyn Holt
Libby Byars
Jetzyre Miranda
Marni Gregg
Tyler Proffitt
Samuel Lee
Sydney Wylie
Lyric Kime

Odin Savard

Eldorado MS
Olney MS

Era MS

Archer City MS
Era MS

Olney MS
Archer City MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Archer City MS
Plains MS

Era MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS

Era MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Era MS

Archer City MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Era MS

Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

—_— O =
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13

13
13

13

13
13

()Mo N e e e Slie) Wie e e e e N RN RN N BEe -l N BN e SN e S < Jie cBiNe SN e e I e RN RN N IR N e

94
88
86
86
86
83
83
77
75
74
74
70
69
65
65
62
61
61
58
58
58
53
53
53
52
51
50
50
50
48
47
47
46
46



67
67
69
69
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
&3
85
85
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Jax Slaton
Jasmine Bryan
Oaklan Hopkins
Lexi Wall

Dani Jo Fleitman
Anahi Aguayo
Kendall Bailey
Addison Hartman
Avynn Budish
Olivia Morris
Bennett Powers
Burkes Kissire
Gannon Guy
Colton Clark
Aaron Galvan
Pedro Gonzalez
Noah Murillo
Scout McGehee
Jordon Petty
Hunter Santana
Andrew Armendariz
Bristol Baker
James Trujillo-Vasquez
Keanu Hernandez
Jaxyn Tally
Brooks Lang
Jayce Carrillo
Marco Flores
Bristol Tompkins
Jocelyn Campa
Lyla Solis

Kane Brock
Eliseo Garza
Darin Bookey 11

Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Archer City MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS

O © O O

NelERN|

13
13
13

— O
98]
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44
44
42
42
40
37
36
34
34
32
25
23
20
19

-143






Calculator (4-8) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Jeremy Krause

2 Sarah Roberts

3 Emerson Knabenshue
4 Hayden Hayes

5 Abigail Simmons
5 Cooper Sweeden
5 Mason Jones

8 Emma Parish

8 Kousei Coppinger
10 Rocco Bergara

10 Griffin DeHoyos
12 Hunter Watson

12 Skylar Kysiak

12 Angel Gaona

15 Emma Johnston
15 Maycie Westbrook
15 Jenna Cole

18 Jake Niles

19 Justin Nguyen

19 Mikaela Haufler
19 Hudson Hawkins
19 Sydnie Duhon

23 Jacob Hughes

24 Maddison Estes
25 Oscar Luque

26 Angelina Wolf

26 Franco Reyes

28 Lauren Muntz

29 Emmrie McDaniel
29 Elijah Hooper

31 Levi Schick

32 Abigail Snow

School

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
15
10
15
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
10

Grade Level

~N 00 0 0 N 0 0 0 0 0 0 NN 0 0 0 0] 0 0 00NN 000000

Score
328
274
265
256
238
238
238
229
229
220
220
202
202
202
193
193
193
188
184
184
184
184
180
175
170
166
166
165
157
157
148
144



33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
55
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66

Makayla Joyner
Dipak Kandel
Mackenzie Garcia
Layla Carey
Brant Thompson
Mason Hendry
Karli Sluder

Clara Bitros

Montgomery Martin

Renata Martinez
Madelyn Proffer
Ashton Nowicki
Behryn Gentsch
Breanna Hill
Penn Morris
Mary Gruhn
Karla Rodriguez
Haley Jo Heine
Ian Niles

Kaleb Luttmer
Ayce Nelson
Matti Townsend
Brody Bell
James White
Jackson Hubbard
Cayson Sweeden
Caden Brehm
Landon Jones
Kinley Peacock
Rhett Fagan
Elijah Todd
Jaxsen McBride
Justin Patterson

Cole, Jordan

Gladewater Sabine MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Brock MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
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134
125
121
121
121
116
112
109
107
103
103
101
96
94
93
93
90
89
89
89
88
87
83
83
83
79
79
78
77
76
76
70
68
64



67
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
79
81
82
83
84
84
86
86
88
&9
89
91
91
93
93
95
96
96
96
96
100

Karis Galvan
Adan Ramirez
Nya Degraffenreed
Dylan Spain
Aiden Ramirez
Brenda Templin
Charlie Spratt
Nataly Rubio
Ryan Oden
Brett Schonberg
Kate Simmons
Waverly Rausch
Wyatt Sams
Lexi Berman
Hayden Snyder
Kennadi Fuller
Bella Beckett
Roen Davenport
Layla Johnson
Phoenix Hall
Nicholas Adams
Bella Marr
Jacey Lunsford
Bristyn Heffley
Evelyn Prailey
Taylee Tully
Brody Hinkle
Wyatt Handy
Eli Shifflett
Garrett Louderback
Jozeline Licea
Cohen Dietsch
Campbell Cooper

Emmory Lane

Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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63
62
61
61
61
60
57
55
55
52
50
50
48
48
47
44
42
41
41
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
32
32
30
28
28
28
28
26



100
102
102
104
104
106
107
107
109
110
111
111
113
113
115
116
116
118
119
119
119
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134

Kaydence Thomas
Briley Day

Grant Reesor
Joshua Hickman
Ford Buckaloo

Ali Hinsley

Sielar Hair

Rian Hughes
Hudson Moussa
Makinzy Tischler
Nicholas Scott
Santiago Ramirez
Hayleigh Smith
Sydney Smith
Keegan Thedford
Katelyn Stief
Finlee Wyrick
Emmalyn Snow
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Diego Salas
Madelyn Coston
Riley Towell
Nicholas Turlington
Kristian Serna
Ja'Tyi Holmes
Caden Murphey
McKenna Scoggins
Kloey Simon
Wyatt Reed
Hannah McClain
Hayden Manninger
Cody Wilson
Bristol Shoemate

Emery Dishman

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
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135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
145
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156

Maggie Escamilla
David Cummins
Jackson Sweeney
Elizabeth Goleman
Logan Gamache
Donovan Nordie
Carson Peterson
Jazzelle Hagemann
Gibson Thomas
Jackson Tucker
Dylan Cruz
Gabrialla McCoy
Kaliegh Nichols
Abigail Drager
Kimberly Gonzalez
Jordan Orozco
Savannah Nickell
Reese Godlen
Vada Cochrum
Aubrey Pearce
Lane Wyrick
Justin Medlock

Ponder MS

Brock MS

Brock MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
14
10
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14
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-11
-13
-14
-14
-17
-18
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Calculator (4-8) - 4A

Rank

O N 9 & B B W DN~

—_
(=]

Name

Addisen Weber
Justin Bontrager
Lincoln Coplen
Graycie Boston
Nolan Osborne
Jett Carter
Briten Weber
Dalton Ahlers
Liam Casillas

Carlee Brumback

School

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District

0 OO0 0O 0 0O X 0O O o0 o

Grade Level

[« XNV, IRV, IV, e N e e e e <o

Score
137
91
90
80
80
46
34
34
32
26



Calculator (4-8) - SA

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name
Joshua Kang
Joelyn Garcia
Justin Lim

Leslie Lara

School

Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS

Conference
SA
5A
S5A
5A

District
31
31
31
31

Grade Level
8

7
8
8

Score
188
98

74

68



Calculator (4-8) - 6A

Rank

0 0 O O U W W N =

[ T NG T NS T NG T S e = T T e T Y SO S =
W N = O 0O 0 N O LB AW DN —= O

Name

Eduardo Heredia
Fredy Cortes
Brandon Soliz
Juliet Suarez
Daniel Cardenas
Natalie Salinas
Abbie Canchola
Nathan Alvarado
Leila Morales
Galilea Hernandez
Lucas Garcia
Breanna Longoria
Marco Lopez
Kailyn Flores
Lauren Rivera
Sofia Urquizo
Joel Trigo
Alondra Urquizo
Aracely Rodriguez
Karyme Jimenez
Desiree Resendez
Madison Luna

Valeria Oyervides

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Grade Level

AN N O N AN N NN N 0NN N 0NN NN 0NN 000

Score
337
328
301
301
292
265
265
256
256
242
238
229
219
175
166
157
137
94
92
86
80
65
36



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank
1
1
3

Name
Briten Weber
Dalton Ahlers

Liam Casillas

School

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A

District
8
8
8

Grade Level
5
5
5

Score
34
34
32






Calculator (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank

O N 9 & L W=

W W W NN NN NN N DN DN N /= = om o m e e
—_— = O 00NN N WWND = O 0 NN NN R === O

Name

Addisen Weber
Joel Trigo

Jerry Taylor
Renata Martinez
Ashton Nowicki
Aracely Rodriguez
Haley Jo Heine
Ian Niles
Karyme Jimenez
Brody Bell
Graycie Boston
Desiree Resendez
Nolan Osborne
Cayson Sweeden
Landon Jones
Kinley Peacock
Rhett Fagan
Elijah Todd

Jett Brock
Kyden Gee
Kinzlee Sweat
Memphis Welch
Marley McClary
Madison Luna
Nya Degraffenreed
Nataly Rubio
Easton Twiner
Brett Schonberg
Harris Sullivan
Cortlyn Holt
Libby Byars
Marni Gregg

School

Springtown MS
Mission K. White JH
Newcastle MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Brock MS
Springtown MS
Mission K. White JH
Springtown MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Rankin MS
Newcastle MS
Graford MS

Era MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Era MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

Conference
4A
6A
1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
6A
3A
4A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
8
31
21
10
10
31
10
10
31
8
8
31
8
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
21
21
13
31
10
10
13
10
9
13
13
13

Grade Level

[=) W) Nie Ne e e N N ©) e e e e e e e e e e e e e Mo e e e e o) N e e e e NN

Score
137
137
113
103
101
92
89
89
86
83
80
80
80
79
78
77
76
76
75
74
70
66
65
65
61
55
53
52
52
51
50
50



33
34
34
36
36
36
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
46
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
65
65

Wyatt Sams
Samuel Lee
Sydney Wylie
Lyric Kime

Odin Savard

Jett Carter
Kennadi Fuller
Oaklan Hopkins
Bella Beckett
Roen Davenport
Layla Johnson
Jacey Lunsford
Bristyn Heffley
Anahi Aguayo
Kendall Bailey
Valeria Oyervides
Addison Hartman
Victor Gonzalez
Avynn Budish
Brody Hinkle
Wyatt Handy
Olivia Morris
Garrett Louderback
Cohen Dietsch
Kyler Westmoreland
Emmory Lane
Kaydence Thomas
Carlee Brumback
Briley Day
Burkes Kissire
Ford Buckaloo
Ali Hinsley
Sielar Hair

Gannon Guy

Brock MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Era MS

Olney MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Mission K. White JH
Muenster MS
Graford MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A

13
13

10

10
10
10
10
10

31
13
21
13
10
10
13
10
10
21
10
10

10

10

10
10

[o) o) S e e e N e N e e e e e e e e e e e M) e e e NN e e e Wi o) Mo e e e e o N

48
47
47
46
46
46
44
42
42
41
41
38
38
37
36
36
34
34
34
32
32
32
28
28
28
26
26
26
24
23
23
21
20
20



67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
92
94
94
96
97
98
99
100

Santiago Ramirez
Easton Perry
Sydney Smith
Katelyn Stief
Emmalyn Snow
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Aaron Galvan
Pedro Gonzalez
Lucas Gonzalez
Noah Murillo
McKenna Scoggins
Scout McGehee
Kloey Simon
Messiana Jones
Wyatt Reed

Cody Wilson
Bristol Shoemate
Andrew Armendariz
Emery Dishman
Maggie Escamilla
Bristol Baker
James Trujillo-Vasquez
Jackson Sweeney
Keanu Hernandez
Logan Gamache
Jaxyn Tally

Carson Peterson
Jazzelle Hagemann
Brooks Lang
Gibson Thomas
Jayce Carrillo
Kaliegh Nichols
Marco Flores

Abigail Drager

Brock MS
Graford MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Newcastle MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Medina MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Brock MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Ponder MS

3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A

21

10

10

10

10

21

10

10
31

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10
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-11



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109

Bristol Tompkins
Jocelyn Campa
Savannah Nickell
Lyla Solis

Reese Godlen
Aubrey Pearce
Lane Wyrick
Eliseo Garza
Darin Bookey I11

Wink MS

Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS

2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A

10

10
10
10

(=) Wi e e e e N e RN

34
35

-52
-64
-76
-76
-143






Calculator (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Fredy Cortes

2 Natalie Salinas

3 Nathan Alvarado
3 Leila Morales

5 Brian Fuhrmann
5 Lucas Garcia

7 Breanna Longoria
8 Rocco Bergara

8 Griffin DeHoyos
10 Maycie Westbrook
11 Hudson Hawkins
12 Maddison Estes
12 Kailyn Flores

14 Hunter Amthor

14 Lauren Rivera

16 Lauren Muntz

17 Sofia Urquizo

18 Isabella Escajeda
19 Abigail Snow

20 Macy Bunton

21 Austin Hostetter
22 Makayla Joyner
22 Bernardo Eufracio
24 AlJ Solano

25 Dipak Kandel

26 Mackenzie Garcia
26 Layla Carey

26 Brant Thompson
29 Adrian Melchor
30 Weston Yates

31 Karli Sluder

32 Clara Bitros

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Rankin MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS

Plains MS

Rankin MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rankin MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
6A
3A
6A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A

District
31
31
31
31
13
31
31
10
15
15
15
10
31
10
31
10
31
10
10
5
10
15
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
13
10
10

Grade Level

R I e B e e B B I I B B B B i B B N RN IREEN IREEN BN B RN BN N

Score
328
265
256
256
238
238
229
220
220
193
184
175
175
166
166
165
157
148
144
143
137
134
134
130
125
121
121
121
119
116
112
109



33
34
35
36
37
37
37
40
41
41
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
48
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
65
66

Montgomery Martin
Carter Battles
Clara Bindel
Chase Gerick
Chloa Bearden
Kashius Cuellar
Joelyn Garcia
Alondra Urquizo
Penn Morris

Mary Gruhn
Lincoln Coplen
Kaleb Luttmer
Crayton Nash
Ayce Nelson

Matti Townsend
Aubrey Schneider
Alexis Rice

Levi Harris

Chevy Wallace
Caden Brehm
Carter Hill

Cason Ford

Mia Garcia

Jaxsen McBride
Heath Amthor
Kyson Bunch
Uriyah Ayers
Shaine Grard
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Pressly Martindale
Adalynn Hernandez
Aiden Ramirez
Brenda Templin

Kayla Lozano

Ponder MS
Archer City MS
Muenster MS
Rankin MS
Plains MS
Rankin MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Mission K. White JH

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Era MS

Archer City MS
Era MS

Archer City MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Newcastle MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Plains MS
Medina MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS

Era MS

Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Plains MS

3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
5A

3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A

10

13
10

10
31
31
10
10

10

10
10
13

13

10
21
21
31
10
10

31

10
13
23
10
10

RN IS RN RN S AN IR N IR S e IR IR N BN BN IR IS R BN IR N BN TR N BN N B B B RN |

107
106
103
101
98
98
98
94
93
93
90
89
88
88
87
86
86
86
83
79
79
74
73
70
66
65
65
62
62
61
61
61
60
58



66
66
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100

Logan Norris
Jacobi Esquivel
Charlie Spratt
Ryan Oden
Emelina Mckenzie
MacKenzie Berngen
Jaxon Simonds
Alyssa Simmons
Kinsey Hawkins
Wes Hill

Jack Turner
Hayden Snyder
Jax Slaton
Jasmine Bryan
Lexi Wall

Dani Jo Fleitman
Phoenix Hall
Emma Lopez
Chalotte Kennedy
Taylee Tully
Michaela O'Quinn
Ashlynn Day
Jozeline Licea
Bennett Powers
Jaden Clark
Colton Clark
Makinzy Tischler
Alexis Guajardo
Keegan Thedford
Diego Salas
Madelyn Coston
Caleb Cates
Ja'Tyi Holmes

Jameson Reed

Olney MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Comstock MS
Newcastle MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Ponder MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Archer City MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Brock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Savoy MS

Era MS
Callisburg MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Savoy MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

Savoy MS

2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A

1A

10
10

10
10
21
31
31
10

13
10
10
10

10
10
10

23
13
10
10
10
10
10
23
14
23

N e e e B B I e B B I B B B N B B I e R B N B B B B BN Y

58
58
57
55
53
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
44
44
42
40
40
38
38
37
32
29
28
25
20
19
18
17
15
11
11
10



101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Jaxon Ragle
Alex Perez
David Cummins
Jackson Tucker
Dylan Cruz
Bella Boles
Kane Brock

Graford MS

Graford MS

Brock MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS

Graford MS

Olney MS

1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A

21
21

14
10
21
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Calculator (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank

— 0 O N NN N LW W N =

13
14
14
14
14
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
23
23
27
28
28
30
30
32

Name

Eduardo Heredia
Jeremy Krause
Brandon Soliz
Juliet Suarez
Daniel Cardenas
Kyina Gee
Sophie Roach
Sarah Roberts
Emerson Knabenshue
Abbie Canchola
Hayden Hayes
Marlee Lane
Galilea Hernandez
Abigail Simmons
Darla Castillo
Cooper Sweeden
Mason Jones
Emma Parish
Kousei Coppinger
Kayin Hanna
Marco Lopez
Braelyn Casteel
Hunter Watson
Skylar Kysiak
Angel Gaona
Eden Dulock
Eleanor Neu
Emma Johnston
Jenna Cole
Joshua Kang
Jake Niles

Katie Richter

School

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Rankin MS

Olney MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Moulton MS

Conference
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
1A

District
31
10
31
31
31
10
9
15
10
31
15
9
31
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
31
9
10
10
15
13
13
10
10
31
10
30

Grade Level

O OO0 0O 0 OO X OO OO OO0 O O 0O 0 0O O 0O O 0O O O O O O X O O O K XX O XX 0

Score
337
328
301
301
292
283
274
274
265
265
256
247
242
238
238
238
238
229
229
220
219
211
202
202
202
202
201
193
193
188
188
184



32
32
32
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66

Justin Nguyen
Mikaela Haufler
Sydnie Duhon
Jacob Hughes
Emery Fleitman
Claire Warren
Oscar Luque
Mina Tinajero
Angelina Wolf

Franco Reyes

Emmrie McDaniel

Elijah Hooper
Katy Zimmerer
John Rinner
Levi Schick
Addison Riley
Alan Solano
Colby Johnson
Caroline Beck
Ava Stewart
Matthew Ramos
Tristan Bowles
Kinzie King

Ty Petty

Asher Rodriguez
Camren Mallory
Cooper Clayton
Mason Hendry

Aubree Englishbee

Jaetn Chancellor
Gabriel Rice
Wesley Stevens
Deyna Ruiz
Madelyn Proffer

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Moulton MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Brock MS
Newcastle MS
Moulton MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS

Era MS
Newcastle MS
Era MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Newcastle MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Eldorado MS
Archer City MS
Eldorado MS
Wink MS
Callisburg MS

3A

3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A

O OO0 OO OO OO0 0 OO OO OO 0O OO 0O O OO O OO 0O OO O O O O O 0 O O B O X O & O O X©

184
184
184
180
175
174
170
166
166
166
157
157
157
150
148
140
133
131
130
129
129
123
122
121
119
119
116
116
110
109
107
107
104
103



67
68
68
70
70
70
73
73
75
76
77
77
77
80
81
81
81
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
92
94
94
94
97
97
99
99

Wesley Mills
Fernando Castillo
Behryn Gentsch
Remington Epley
Hayden Sicking
Dixi Baynes
Breanna Hill
Jakob Gamez
Justin Bontrager
Karla Rodriguez
Ben Baran

James White
Jackson Hubbard
Roy Herevia
Foster Sullivan
Alison Villareal
Justin Lim
Tucker Cortinez
McKaylee McCown
Leslie Lara
Justin Patterson
Cole, Jordan
Sara May

Karis Galvan
Adan Ramirez
Jaxxon Laurent
Dylan Spain
Jetzyre Miranda
Kate Simmons
Waverly Rausch
Tyler Proffitt
Lexi Berman
Wyatt Jensen
Nicholas Adams

Wink MS
Plains MS
Brock MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Newcastle MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Eldorado MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Plains MS

Olney MS

Wink MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Archer City MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
Newcastle MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Archer City MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Eldorado MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS

2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A

2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A

10

10
10

31

31
10
23
21
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

O OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0 OO OO OO 0O 0O 0O 0 0O O OO 0O O O O O O O O O O D O X O & O O X©

98
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
91
90
83
83
83
77
74
74
74
70
69
68
68
64
64
63
62
61
61
50
50
50
48
48
40
40



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
122
124
124
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133

Bella Marr

Evelyn Prailey
Bryan Fernandez
Eli Shifflett
Gianna Odom
Campbell Cooper
Grant Reesor
Joshua Hickman
Rian Hughes
Hudson Moussa
Nicholas Scott
Hayleigh Smith
Finlee Wyrick
Riley Towell
Nicholas Turlington
Kristian Serna
Caden Murphey
Rockelle Gonzalez
Hannah McClain
Hayden Manninger
Victoria Pena
Jordon Petty
Hunter Santana
Daniel Hernandez
Elizabeth Goleman
Nataly Martinez
Donovan Nordie
Gabrialla McCoy
Kimberly Gonzalez
Jordan Orozco
Miranda Sanchez
Vada Cochrum
Justin Medlock

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Moulton MS
Ponder MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Omabha Paul Pewitt MS

3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A

10
10
30
10
23
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
14
10
10
10
10
14

O OO0 0O OO0 OO0 0 OO 0O OO0 O 0 0O X 0O 0O 0O O X O D 0O X O O D O D O X O X 0O

39
37
35
30
29
28
24
23
20
19
17
16
14
10
10

-266



